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What is the ‘Working 
Together Checker’?

The working together checker is a tool to help 
you see how well a piece of work, project or 
service is using coproduction.

At Bild we prefer to use the words ‘working 
together’ when we talk about coproduction, as 
these are simpler words and not jargon.
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There are five main standards:

1. 	� The right people with a range of lived 
experience are involved

2. 	� People are involved in all areas and levels 
of a piece of work or project

3. 	� People are given the right support in a 
person-centred way

4. 	� People feel respected and are an 
important part of the process

5. 	� People are paid fairly and in a way which 
works for them
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3	� If you are mostly ticking the ‘not good’ 
boxes, you could be causing harm by 
working together in this way and it is 
important to make changes immediately.

3	� If you are mostly ticking the ‘needs to be 
better’ boxes, then we understand that you 
are trying to do good working together, but 
you need to try to improve things.

We understand that you might have ticks in 
different boxes or in different standards. These 
should give you ideas about how you can make 
things better.

As with all things, working together isn’t 
one-size-fits-all and you might need to think 
about what’s right for your project to meet the 
standard.

Below each standard are several ways in which 
you can measure if the standard is being met. 

3	� If you are mostly ticking the ‘good’ boxes 
then well done, you are doing good work 
together!
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This tool should be used in a working together 
way, so you might want to work with other 
people to do the checking. 


